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Missouri Cash Rent
County Estimates

Cash Rent by Land Type and County — Missouri: 2019

County, district,
and state

Irrigated
cropland

Non-Irrigated
cropland

Pastureland

(dollars per acre)

(dollars per acre)

(dollars per acre)

ANAIEW ..ottt (1) 142.00 41.00
ATCRISON cvooveeveee e esee 217.00 187.00 63
BUCANAN ....cviiviiiecicciecee e (1) 136.00 39.00
Caldwell (1) 158.00 40.00
Clay ... (1) 150.00 37.50
ClALON v (1) 164.00 46.00
DAVIESS ..vecvverieiieireetieeteeiesteeeeere e e sre e (1) 143.00 33.00
DeKalb ... (1) 119.00 38.00
Gentry ... (1) 163.00 33.50
Harrison .... &) 151.00 33.00
HOI v (1) 165.00 44.50
Nodaway ........... (&) 171.00 (1)
PIAIE ..o esee oo, (1) 152.00 35.00
RAY evoeeeeeeeeeereee s see s (1) 159.00 45.50
WOt ..o (1) 156.00 46.00
Other counties ... 193.00 (1) 53.50
Northwest ......... 200.00 160.00 41.00
N L S (1) 99.00 28.50
Carroll c.vveveieeeece e (1) 157.00 41.00
Chariton ....ooeeieieiee e (&) 124.00 38.00
Grundy (1) 125.00 41.00
Linn oo, (1) 117.00 34.50
LIVINGSLON ..ooiiiiiiiiiiiciiecccicec (&) 166.00 34.50
MACON ittt &) 113.00 37.00
Mercer ... (1) 102.00 47.00
Putnam .............. &) (&) 47.00
Randolph (1) 122.00 35.00
Schuyler (1) (1) 43.50
sullivan .............. (1) 86.00 38.00
Other COUNLIES ....coverveieieiieiieieeieree e &) 111.00 (1)
North Central ........ccccoeceeiiieeieiiee e &) 127.00 38.00
AUAFaIN .o 153.00 141.00 42.00
Clark .. (1) 120.00 40.00
Knox .. (1) 145.00 47.50
Lewis ..... (1) 143.00 43.50
Marion (1) 166.00 44.00
MONIOE ..ttt &) 136.00 36.50
Pike ... (1) 123.00 38.00
Ralls ......... (1) 140.00 44.50
Scotland ....oeeiiie &) 122.00 35.50
SNEIDY e (1) 150.00 47.50
Other counties ... 207.00 (1) (&)
NoOrtheast ..........cccevviiiicniicce e 172.00 141.00 41.00
See footnote(s) at end of table. --continued
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Cash Rent by Land Type and County — Missouri: 2019 (continued)

County, district,
and state

Irrigated
cropland

Non-Irrigated
cropland

Pastureland

(dollars per acre)

(dollars per acre)

(dollars per acre)

Bates &) 110.00 42.50
Cass (1) 96.00 37.00
Cedar (1) 59.00 29.00
Henry ) 77.50 (&)
JACKSON .ovveviecieeie e e e Y) 105.00 36.50
JONNSON ..t (&) 74.50 (&)
Lafayette ... Y 142.00 37.50
St Clair ... (4 74.00 37.50
VEIMON ..ottt (&) 85.00 (&)
Other COUNLIES ....vovvivireerierieeeeeeiieeaieee 138.00 : 32.00
WESL . 138.00 102.00 35.00
Benton ... Y) 74.00 25.00
Boone ....... Y 126.00 28.50
Callaway ... (&) 117.00 21.00
(071330 [T SR ) 25.50 19.00
COlE oo (1) 52.00 23.00
Cooper (&) 105.00 35.50
Dallas ..... Y) 30.00 24.00
Hickory ... Y 32.00 23.50
Howard ..... (&) 118.00 33.50
Laclede .. Y) 34.00 22.00
MAIIES ©.evviieieieeiiecie st Y 30.50 24.50
MIlIET e Y 53.50 20.50
Moniteau ... Y) 86.50 (&)
(Y 81.50 30.00
(1) 66.00 22.00
(*) 99.00 (*)
(Y 26.00 20.50
(1) 36.00 28.00
(Y 18.50 13.50
) 157.00 42.50
Other counties ... &) (&) 35.00
CONLIAL oo, (1) 93.00 26.00
CIAWONT ..., &) 23.00 15.50
Franklin .............. (&) 92.00 28.00
Gasconade Y 43.00 22.00
Jefferson ............ (&) 47.00 20.50
Lincoln ...ove..... (1) 103.00 36.50
Montgomery Y 102.00 27.50
POITY oo eeeeeeee e (1) 109.00 32.50
St Charles .......... (&) 134.00 (1)
Ste Genevieve ... Y 78.50 22.00
St Francois ........ccoveeeenieeieie e e (&) (1) 18.50
SELOUIS v (4) (Y) (1)
Warren ............... Y 113.00 (&)
Washington ........ (&) 25.50 14.50
Other counties ... 140.00 65.00 33.50
EaSt .o 140.00 94.00 23.00
See footnote(s) at end of table. --continued
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Cash Rent by Land Type and County — Missouri: 2019 (continued)

County, district,
and state

Irrigated
cropland

Non-Irrigated
cropland

Pastureland

Christian ...
Dade .........
Greene
JASPEI
Lawrence
McDonald
NEWLON ..uuiiiiiiiiiin e
SEONE i
Other counties ...
SOULNWEST ....evviiiieececeeee e

BOIlINGEr ..vviiiiiieiee e
Carter
DENE .o
Douglas ......cooovveiiiiiiiieie e
Howell ...

Madison ....
Oregon .....
Ozark ...ccccveeeenne
Reynolds .......cccceoviieiiiiiie e
RIPIEY oo
Shannon ...

WaYNe ..o
Webster .
Wright ..........c.....
Other counties ...
South Central

BULIEN oo,
Cape Girardeau .........ccocceeeeveeeeiiieeeninenn
Dunklin .................

Mississippi
New Madrid
Pemiscot ............

Scott ..ooeveeiinn.
Stoddard ........ccceeeieeee e
Other CouNties ........coooeevieieeeeiiiiiiee e
SOULheaSst .....ccccveeeeeiiciieeee e,

Other districts .......cccccvieeeeiiiiiiiee e,

MISSOUN c.oevvvviiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e

(dollars per acre)

186.00

(dollars per acre)

()
75.00
48.00
56.00
43.00
75.00

)
68.00
52.00
33.00
51.50
59.00

78.00
18.00
31.00
22.00
26.50
27.00
23.50

)
31.00
24.50
31.00

D)
31.50
31.50

()
39.00
30.00
44.00
38.00

(1)
105.00
111.00
147.00

()
128.00
189.00
104.00
103.00
121.00

")
122.00

(dollars per acre)

27.00
35.00
26.00
32.00

34.00

(*)
25.50
36.00
23.50
40.00
34.00

27.00

(Y
28.50
20.50
25.00
27.00
26.50
25.00
16.00
12.00
15.50
20.00
22.00

22.50
24.50
23.50
23.00
23.00

(*)
32.00

T

A~~~
—— —

32.50
28.50
31.50

(")
32.00

! withheld to avoid disclosing data for individual operations or insufficient number of reports to establish an estimate.
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Access to NASS Reports
For your convenience, you may access NASS reports and products the following ways:

»> All reports are available electronically, at no cost, on the NASS web site: http://www.nass.usda.gov

» Both national and state specific reports are available via a free e-mail subscription. To set-up this free
subscription, visit http://www.nass.usda.gov and in the “Follow NASS” box under “Receive reports by
Email,” click on “National” or “State” to select the reports you would like to receive.

» Follow us on Twitter @usda_nass

For more information on NASS surveys and reports, call the Heartland Regional Field Office at (314) 595-9594
or e-mail: nassrfohlr@usda.gov.
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